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**********************************************************************   

 

HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE YEAR 2023 

TEACHING STAFF 
 

1 Republic Day January 26 Thursday 

2 Mahashivratri February 18 Saturday 

3 Holi (2nd Day) March 07 Tuesday 

4 Gudhi Padwa March  22 Wednesday 

5 Ram Navmi March 30 Thursday 

6 Mahavir Jayanti April  04 Tuesday 

7 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 

Jayanti  

April 14 Friday 

8 Buddha Pournima May 05 Friday 

9 Bakari ID (ID-UL-ZUA) June 28 Wednesday 

10 Independence Day August 15 Tuesday 

11 Raksha Bandhan August 30 Wednesday 

  Gopalkala (Dahi Handi)     September 07 Thursday 

12 Ganesh Chaturthi September 19 Tuesday 

13 ID-E-Milad / Anant 

Chaturdashi  

September 28 Thursday 

14 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti October 02 Monday 

15 Dasara October 24 Tuesday 

   

 Special Holidays Declared by State Government 
(notification) 

 

 

 

  (Dr. Asha Menon)  

                            Principal 

 

 
Sdg/AM 

 

 

 



Smt. P.N. Doshi Women’s College of Arts 

Kum. U.R. Shah Women’s College of Commerce 
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**********************************************************************   

HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE YEAR 2023 

NON-TEACHING STAFF 
1 Republic Day January 26 Thursday 

2 Mahashivratri February 18 Saturday 

3 Holi (2nd Day) March 07 Tuesday 

4 Gudhi Padwa March  22 Wednesday 

5 Ram Navmi March 30 Thursday 

6 Mahavir Jayanti April  04 Tuesday 

7 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 

Jayanti  

April 14 Friday 

8 Maharashtra Din May 01 Monday 

9 Buddha Pournima May 05 Friday 

10 Bakari ID (ID-UL-ZUA) June 28 Wednesday 

11 Independence Day August 15 Tuesday 

12 Raksha Bandhan August 30 Wednesday 

  Gopalkala (Dahi Handi)     September 07 Thursday 

13 Ganesh Chaturthi September 19 Tuesday 

14 ID-E-Milad/ Anant 

Chaturdashi 

September 28 Thursday 

15 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti October 02 Monday 

16 Dasara October 24 Tuesday 

17 Diwali (Bali Pratipada) November 14 Tuesday 

  Bahubheej November 15 Wednesday 

18 Guru Nanak Jayanti November  27 Monday 

19 Christmas December 25 Monday 

         

 Special Holidays Declared by State Government 

(notification)     

 

 

  (Dr. Asha Menon)  

                           Principal             
 


